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CapETrES, TELEPHONE EXCHANGES.—From £40 to £80, by Four Annual Increments of £10 each, &c.—continued.
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180
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Ferris, B. M.
Hay, A. E. M.
Keys, L. M.
Bundle, A. E.
Stewart, J.
Hamlin, A. M.
Moloney, A. M.

Macdonald, A. M...
Hamilton, B. E. ..

Lindsay, J. M.
Hallet$, V. E.

Williamson, M. V.
O’Connell, I, M. ..

Tucker, I. E.

Meredith, H. HE. ..

McFedries, C.
Yates, E. T.
Orr, M. L.
Edwards, K. F.

Gﬁinness, M. A. ..

Goldie, BE. A.
Hyams, L.
”Baker, L. B.
Lilburne, A. M.
MoSherry, M.
Eglin, A...
Kidd, ¥. J.
Moore, C. L.
Bold, K. E. M.
Fraser, J.

Hay, E. E. H.
Blackett, C. M.
Slattery, D.
Looney, . J.
Dodd, F. E.
Gallagher, A. I.
Schmidt, G. M.
O’Brien, N.
MeShane, 1.
Meacham, M,
Nutt, H. M.

23
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23
18
23
26
21
24
22
27
18
23
23
24
19
23
23
21
25
25
19
17
20
25
22
22
17
19
25
27
20
23
22
17
21
24
19
18
25
22
20

Cadette, Telephone
Gisborne
Cadette, Telephone
Auckland
Cadette, Telephone
Dunedin
Cadette, Telephone
Dunedin
Cadette, Telephone
Dunedin
Oadette, Telephone
Auckland
Cadette, Telephone
Christchurch
Cadette, Telephone
Napier

Cadette, Telephone
Christchurch
Cadette, Telephone
Invercargill
Cadette, Telephone
Napier

Cadette, Telephone
Bluff

Cadette, Telephone
New Plymouth
Cadette, Telephone
Wellington
Cadette, Telephone
Christchurch
Cadette, Telephone
Christchurch
Cadette, Telephone
Auckland
Cadette, Telephone
Hokitika
Cadette, Telephone
Wellington
Cadette, Telephone
Dunedin
Oadette, Telephone
Invercargill
Cadette, Telephone
Hokitika
Cadette, Telephone
Auckland
Cadette, Telephone
Dunedin
Cadette, Telephone
Wellington
Cadette, Telephone
Wellington
Cadette, Telephone
Auckland
Cadette, Telephone
Wellington
Cadette, Telephone
Christchurch

Wellington
Assistant, Dargaville

Cadette, Telephone
Nelson

Cadette, Telephone
Hawera

Cadette, Telephone
Wellington
Cadette, Telephone
Palmerston North
Cadette, Telephone
Westport
Cadette, Telephone
Timaru

Cadette, Telephone
Wellington
Cadette, Telephone
Auckland
Cadette, Telephone
Wellington
Cadette, Telephone
Wellington

Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exohange,
Exchange,
Exchangs,
Exchange,
Exchange,

- Exchange,

Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,

Cadette, -Telephone Bureau,

Exchange,
Exchange,

. Exchange,

Exchange,
Exchange,

Exchange,

Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,

Exchange,

6/8/00
95/8J00
15/10/00
20/11/00
29/11/00
2/1j01
2/1/01
11/8/01
8/4/01
9/4/01
26/4/01
29/4/01
1/5/01
17/5/01
91/5/01
11/6/01
12/6/01
1j7jo1
14/8/01
10/9/01
21/9/01
6/1/02
16/1/02
18/1/02
97/1/02
8/2/02
17/2/02
17/3/02
1/4/02
1/5/02
24/5/02
26/5/02
29/5/02
98502
2/6/02
8/7/02
18/8/02
92/9/02
29/9/02
1/10/02
1/10/02

Y. M. D,
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70

70

70

70
70
70
70
70
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
606
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
50
80
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

50

50
50
50

From 6th August, 1903.
From 25th Aug., 1903.
From 15th October, 1903.
From 20th Nov., 1903.
From 22nd Nov., 1903.
From 2nd January, 1904.
From 2nd January, 1904.
From 11th March, 1904,
From 8th April, 1903.
From 9th April, 1903.
Lodging allowance, £5.
From 26th April, 1903.
From 29th April, 1903.
From 1st May, 1908.
Lodging allowance, £5.
From 17th May, 1903.
Liodging allowance, £5.
From 21st May, 1908.
Lodging allowance, £5,
From 11th June, 1908,
From 12th June, 1903.
From 1st July, 1903.
From 14th Aug., 1903.
Lodging allowance, £5.
From 10th Sept., 1908.
Liodging allowance, £5.
From 21st Sept., 1903.
From 6th January, 1904.
From 16th January, 1904,
From 18th January, 1904.
From 27th January, 1904.
From 3rd February,1904.
From 17th February, 1904.
From 17th March, 1904.

Lodging allowance, £10.

From 24th May,1903.
From 26th May, 1903.

From 29th May, 1903.
Lodging allowance, £10.
From 28th May, 1908.
Lodging allowance, £10.
From 2nd June, 1903.
Lodging allowance, £10.
From 8th July, 1908.
Liodging allowance, £10,
From 18th Aungust, 1903.

From 22nd Sept., 1903.
Lodging allowance, £10.

From 29th Sept., 1903.
Lodging allowance, £10.

From 1st October, 1908.

From 1st QOctober, 1908.
Lodging allowance, £10.
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